

13
07-8-19.

To day is fixed for Evidence.
O. 1 & 2 files passing through
1st Lawyer.

Attorney has a petition and
praying for time as the ground
is stated therein.

Considers prayer is allowed
by 17-8-19 for Evidence

M. A. C. Tribunal Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj